Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-RMZ4SQ
4 LIGHT SQUARE MINI ZOIE
TRIM
4 Light square high performance mini downlight with 1.14” apertures
Features matte black or matte white multi-faceted louvers
Regressed LED source with enhanced glare control, UGR <16

35K - 3500K
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
DIM       - INTEGRAL 0-10V  (100-1%)
LE         - INTEGRAL PHASE
                DIMMING 1
                (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
DHLP   - INTEGRAL LUTRON
                HI-LUME PREMIER
                (0.1 ECOSYSTEM)
RDIM    - REMOTE 0-10V (100-1%)
RLTEA - REMOTE LUTRON
                HI-LUME LTEA 1
                (FWD PHASE, 100-1%)
RDHLP - REMOTE LUTRON
               HI-LUME PREMIER
               (0.1 ECOSYSTEM)
RDALI   - REMOTE DALI (100-0.1%) 2
RD01     - REMOTE 0-10V (100-0.1%)
RD347  - 347V REMOTE (100-1%)
HOUSING TYPE
SH          - SHALLOW HOUSING
                 (INTEGRAL DRIVER)
SHRM    - SHALLOW HOUSING &
                 REMOTE DRIVER OPTION
RMD      - REMODEL FIXTURE WITH
                 ENCLOSURE
                 (INTEGRAL DRIVER)
RMDRM - REMODEL FIXTURE &
                 REMOTE DRIVER OPTION
33D  - 33°
50D - 50°
Lumen output based on 35K .
See performance chart for
additional info
Shallow Housing is IC Rated
MARCH 26, 2020
OPTIONS
CP - CHICAGO PLENUM
WT  - WHITE TRIM
BT    - BLACK TRIM
FLANGE TYPE LOUVER FINISH
BLV  - BLACK
WLV - WHITE
1	  Phase dimming options available in 120V only
2	 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
33D - 33° BEAM ANGLE 50D - 50° BEAM ANGLE
No photo
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45° 45°
60° 60°
75° 75°
90° 90°
105° 105°
320
480
640
800
Viso Systems Aps – Copenhagen, Denmark – www.visosystems.com
Light efficiency:
83 Lumen/Watt
Light quality:
Color temperature:
CRI: 91.9
3449 K
Output:
Peak: